

સાથેના નોંધ: 2027 (સામાન્ય રીતે) નો અહેવાલ રજૂ કરવાનો છે.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

સાથેના નોંધ: 3754/20/22 (અનુચિત)

સાથેના નોંધ: 3754/20/22 (અનુચિત) નો અહેવાલ રજૂ કરવાનો છે.

અનુચિત નોંધ: 3754/20/22 (અનુચિત) નો અહેવાલ રજૂ કરવાનો છે.

Measurement Book

Other terms conf.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस कागजपुस्तिका
पंजी में मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित (100) सी पृष्ठ
हैं, जो सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल वाडहदा - के नाम
से निर्गत किया जाता है।


28/12/90

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग


28/12/90

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Walk:-	2027	Sabbalpur	Nalkharpur		
		Read to	Alakhi Tola (East)		
N/Agency:-		Dhanlaxmi Constr. Pvt Ltd			
		Bihar Mill	Nawada Are Bhattapur		
Agreement No:	08/MMCSy/(SC)/			SBD/0020-21	
(1) Paving and fixing walking					
(a) each m/s pillar.					
Qty vide TMB P (76)					
Qty 03 Nos @	38.50	59 each			11852.00
(b) Refume pillar.					
Qty vide TMB P (76)					
Qty 1 No @	1794.12	each			1794.12
(2) clearing and grubbing road					
(and by manual m/s)					
Qty vide TMB P (76)					
Qty 0.147 Ha @	52966.72	/Ha			77861.00/-
(3/6) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
Qty vide TMB P (76)					
(i) lead up to 100m.					
Qty 1047.42 cum @	143.05	/m ³			149833.00
(ii) lead up to 1400m.					
Qty 1571.13 m ³ @	190.04	/m ³			298578.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/8) Construction of subgrade and earth shoulders.					
alg vide TMB P- (77)					
5867.41 m ³ @ 191.72 m ³					
				⇒	1124900/-
5/9) G.S.B - Gr I					
Construction of G.S.B by providing well graded material					
alg vide TMB P- (77)					
alg 1688.78 m ³ @ 2705.53/					
				⇒	4569045/-
6/10) W.B.M. Gr III					
Providing, leveling, spreading and compacting					
alg vide TMB P- 77					
alg 677.53 m ³ @ 3984.35/m ³					
				⇒	2699517/-
7/17) Providing and fixing typical 100g of sign board					
alg vide TMB P- (77)					
alg 5.00 Nos @ 8913.44/					
				each =	44567.00/-
8/24) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure.					
alg vide TMB P- (78)					
46.98 m ³ @ 279.09/m ³ =					13112.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/25) Providing concrete for plain reinforcement.					
alg vide TMB P (78)					
alg 8.55 m ³ @ 4993.00/m ³					42690.00
10/26) plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure.					
alg vide TMB P (78)					
alg 45.5/m ³ @ 5822.31/m ³					= 264973.00
11/28) Providing and laying R.C.C House pipe N.P.S. for Culvert					
alg 22.500m @ 1073.78/m					24160.00 24160.00/-
12/30) Providing and laying of reinforced concrete					
alg vide TMB P (79)					
alg 20.00m @ 884.07/m					= 17681.00
13/14) construction of unreinforced cement concrete pavement					
alg vide TMB P (79)					
alg 585.56 m ³ @ 6412.47/m ³					2472392.0/-
14/1) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
alg vide TMB P-80					
alg 6563.53 m ² @ 43.46 m ²					
					72,85,251.00
15/12. Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (1:1)					
alg vide TMB P-79					
alg 6563.53 m ² @ 14.87 m ²					
					976000/-
(16/13). Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix bitumen emulsion					
alg vide TMB P-80					
alg 6563.53 m ² @ 211.64 m ²					
					1389105.00/-
17/27/ Painting on Parabel- wall. (Black and white) Strip painting two coats					
alg vide TMB P-80					
alg 37.44 m ² @ 100.76 m ² = 3772.00					
18/16) Reinforced cement concrete MIS grade					
(i) K.M stone -					
alg 4.00 m ² @ 2075.32					
					8385.00/-
(ii) 20cm stone -					
alg 12 Nos @ 582.80 each = 6994.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/18) Painting new letter and figures.					
alg vide TMB P-(81)					
alg 132.00 @ 0.541					
				7	71.00
20/19) Boundary pillar / Ground Post					
alg vide TMB P-(81)					
alg 24.00 Nos @ 476.72					
				7	11421.00
21) 20) Pranding and fixing of redox electrical line					
Band					

(i) 600mm equilateral triangle (L/R) (curve)					
alg 6.00 Nos @ 3500.71					
				each =	21004.00
(ii) 600mm circular.					
alg vide TMB P-(81)					
alg 2.00 Nos @ 4725.57					
				each =	9451.00
(iii) 800x600mm - 600mmx450mm rectangular					
alg vide TMB P-(82)					
alg 4.00 Nos @ 6625.47					
				each =	26502.00
(iv) 600mmx450mm rectangular.					
alg 2.00 Nos @ 4600.10					
				each =	9200.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(v) 900 mm Side octagon					
alg vide TMB-P-(82)					
alg 2.00 Nos @ 8475.29					
				8475.29	
				each	16955.00
22/21) Road marking with					
hot applied thermis					
plastic compound (BT partim)					
alg vide TMB-P-(82)					
alg 349.00 m ² @ 721.91/p					
					= 251947.00
23/22) Praiding and leuphy					
of hot applied thermis					
plastic compound (CC. partim)					
alg vide TMB-P-(82)					
alg 126.00 m ² @ 810.71 m ²					
					= 102149.00
(24) 23) plantin of tree by					
road side..					
alg vide TMB-P-(83)					
alg 198.00 Nos @ 837.70					
					each 165865.00
Total cost of road + culvert (Rs)					
					= 1,42,37,068.00
(a) Add @ 12% GST					17,08,448.00
(b) Add @ 1% L. cess.					1,42,371.00.
(c) Add @ S.F.					10,77,62.00.
G. Total Amount -					16,95,649.00
Less @ 15.30% below (c)					24,77,934.00
as per agreement -					
Net payable Amount (Rs)					1,37,77,15.00/-

Continuation

